
B錦糸町ダブルストーナメント

;

：24

4

13

34

C

鈴木 汐玲夏 C

33

3

清崎 正博

20

B
3

沖田 哲也19

沖田 哲也

13L

29

C
3

2

吉澤 真紀 B

吉田 克治 B
36

30

26L

27L

28L

【2023.1.19】平日BC級トーナメント表 B新宿店【24名】.
予選

B　3ラック先取
C　3ラック先取　＆　8ボール
ハンデ3

3

3

1

2

3

3

3

B

1

3

丹治 秀徳 B

B

12L 丹治 秀徳 B
21

吉澤 真紀

B

11L 高崎 真作 B
22 高崎 真作

28

1

0

3

3

2

3

3

吉澤 左内 B 15

渡邉 征也 B

20

川口 陽 B

1

村杉 裕久 B 13

4

吉田 克治

22

27

5

12

21

3

14

19

6

1

3

7

10

田中 亮

沖田 哲也 B

高崎 真作 B

B

川口 陽 B

宮崎 浩輔 C
1

1

B

10L

9L 松延 智明 B

32

川崎松延 智明 B

3
吉澤 真紀

24

B
1

B 16

坂上 綾 B

渡邉 征也

16

17

8

9

河合 一晃

寺本 立之 B

新宿西口

新宿西口

井上 洋樹 B

2

3

1

丹治 秀徳

秋葉原

道玄坂

吉祥寺

秋葉原

川崎

23

3

2

15

新宿西口

新宿

松延 陽子

鈴木 汐玲夏

村杉 裕久

7

吉澤 左内 B

高木 麟太郎 B 1
3

高木 麟太郎 B 14

川口 陽 B
0

6

村杉 裕久 B 5

寺本 立之 B
3

井上 洋樹 B 12

丹治 秀徳 B
1

新宿西口 26

道玄坂

新宿西口

町田東口

新宿西口

河合 一晃 B

田中 亮 B 10

田中 亮 B
3

道玄坂 25
3

新宿

1

2

吉澤 真紀

1

1
清崎 正博

寺本 立之 B 11

寺本 立之 B 3

河合 一晃 B 9

河合 一晃 B 1

道玄坂

松延 智明
3

道玄坂

新宿

宮崎 浩輔 C

8

渡邉 征也 B

B

0

3
B

B

B

C

B

B

鈴木 汐玲夏

松延 陽子 川崎

1

31

川崎

B

14L

B
18

道玄坂

渡邉 征也

B

所沢

吉祥寺

新宿

新宿

所沢

新宿西口

25L

渡邉 征也

田中 亮
1

丹治 秀徳 B

丹治 秀徳 B

村杉 裕久 B

井上 洋樹

鈴木 汐玲夏

35

B

23

11

渡邉 征也 B

B

B
0

道玄坂

町田東口

銀座

秋葉原

16L 坂上 綾 B
17 坂上 綾

15L

鈴木 汐玲夏

銀座

C

銀座

秋葉原

吉祥寺

B

秋葉原

町田東口

秋葉原

B

道玄坂

銀座

新宿西口

0

B

B

銀座

秋葉原

銀座

坂上 綾 B

吉田 克治

銀座

高木 麟太郎

新宿西口

新宿

B

吉澤 左内

道玄坂

吉祥寺

新宿西口

銀座

町田東口

秋葉原

吉祥寺

秋葉原

町田東口

道玄坂

銀座

新宿

新宿西口

新宿

新宿西口

秋葉原

銀座

町田東口

新宿西口

吉祥寺

川崎

吉祥寺

18


